
Judge's Signatures

District 2 Qualifer - Sept 2017
Meet Results
Sep 23-24, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 9/25/2017 11:21:38 AM

Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Lillie Dorr776
1287465 Top Flight

9.600 9.300 9.4509.050 37.400
1 1 7 1T 1 

1 

Kaisa Robida686
1287190 Sokol Ft Worth

9.450 8.700 9.3009.250 36.700
2 5 3 5 2 

2 

Journey Ginn783
1287487 Top Flight

9.350 9.100 8.7009.500 36.650
4 2T 1 17T 3 

3 

Jenna Schmidt781
1287479 Top Flight

9.375 9.100 9.1758.800 36.450
3 2T 12 6T 4 

4 

Natilee Dominguez650
1280828 The Rock Of Sports

9.200 8.350 9.0509.375 35.975
9T 8T 2 12T 5 

5 

Brooke Schorsten735
1260066 Impact

9.200 8.300 9.4509.000 35.950
9T 10 8T 1T 6 

6 

Victoria Angela777
1287471 Top Flight

9.100 8.550 9.0759.100 35.825
14 6 5 10T 7 

7 

Harper Dame734
1260062 Impact

9.250 8.100 9.0759.125 35.550
7T 14 4 10T 8 

8 

Camdyn Duncan778
1287473 Top Flight

8.650 8.850 8.7008.675 34.875
26 4 16 17T 9 

9 

Addisyn Hogue738
1260079 Impact

8.750 7.650 9.1759.075 34.650
23T 18T 6 6T 10T

10T

Veronica Franks688
1287209 Sokol Ft Worth

8.500 8.250 9.0008.900 34.650
27T 11 10 14T 10T

10T

Samantha Carney643
1274355 The Rock Of Sports

9.300 7.550 9.1758.575 34.600
5T 20T 18 6T 12 

12 

Aya Embry903
1072558 The Palaestra

9.150 7.650 9.4508.275 34.525
12T 18T 24 1T 13 

13 

Olivia Ledoyen651
1274351 The Rock Of Sports

8.900 8.350 9.0508.150 34.450
16T 8T 26 12T 14 

14 

Molly Kelly691
1287217 Sokol Ft Worth

8.900 8.175 8.7008.550 34.325
16T 12 19 17T 15 

15 

Alice Padron690
1287213 Sokol Ft Worth

9.150 7.550 8.4008.725 33.825
12T 20T 13T 23T 16 

16 

Evyn Gildenblatt782
1287481 Top Flight

8.850 8.150 8.2008.525 33.725
18T 13 20 26 17 

17 

Kinsley Fry736
1260072 Impact

8.750 8.000 8.6008.250 33.600
23T 15 25 20 18 

18 

Kailyn Cheevers740
1260085 Impact

9.050 7.850 7.9008.700 33.500
15 17 15 32 19 

19 

Abigail Persefield904
1284185 The Palaestra

9.300 7.150 8.4758.325 33.250
5T 22 23 22 20T

20T

Aryanna Bauman779
1287475 Top Flight

8.000 8.450 7.9508.850 33.250
32 7 11 30T 20T

20T

Izy Hixson647
1280808 The Rock Of Sports

8.350 6.750 9.3508.725 33.175
30 26 13T 4 22 

22 

Sydney Armstrong648
1280824 The Rock Of Sports

9.250 7.000 8.3508.375 32.975
7T 24 22 25 23 

23 

Ella Stephens741
1260093 Impact

8.300 7.925 8.5258.125 32.875
31 16 27 21 24 

24 
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Cameron Short649
1280826 The Rock Of Sports

8.500 7.100 9.1008.075 32.775
27T 23 29 9 25 

25 

Gabriella Babcock687
1287204 Sokol Ft Worth

8.800 6.400 8.4008.600 32.200
21T 27 17 23T 26 

26 

Naima Ghnaim689
1287211 Sokol Ft Worth

9.200 6.850 9.0006.800 31.850
9T 25 32 14T 27 

27 

Meredith Pugh652
1274353 The Rock Of Sports

8.800 6.350 7.9508.400 31.500
21T 28 21 30T 28 

28 

Rian Cerpanya780
1287477 Top Flight

8.850 5.900 8.1508.100 31.000
18T 29 28 27T 29 

29 

Savannah Israel737
1260075 Impact

8.850 0.000 8.7509.000 26.600
18T 30T 8T 16 30 

30 

Jaycee White742
1265781 Impact

8.450 0.000 8.1007.800 24.350
29 30T 30 29 31 

31 

Averie Waller739
1260083 Impact

8.750 0.000 8.1507.000 23.900
23T 30T 31 27T 32 

32 
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